固定抵抗器　FIXED RESISTORS
Large Capacity Metal-Clad Fixed Resistor
■電気的、機械的特性　Electrical and mechanical characteristics
■耐候的特性　Environmental charactaristics
特性
Characteristics
規格値
Standards

Resistance tolerance  R＜1Ω--------±10%(K)
■受注生産品　Products by order
■品番コード　Explanation of Part Number
ＳＭＲ　(Ｋ)　８０Ｗ　２０１　Ｊ / ＲＯ
●定格電力軽減曲線　　Power Derating Curve ●表面温度上昇　　Surface Temperature Rise
※抵抗素子数、リード線引き出し方向についてはカスタムオーダーが可能です。
御検討の際は御要求諸元、御使用環境、御使用条件等、御提示頂きますよう御願いします。
 We can provide a product which suits your individual requirements regarding the number of resistor
elements and direction of leads.
When placing an order, please provide us the following information: operating conditions and required
specifications.
G
A
B
C
E
4.
5
D
10
t＝
1.
0
F
150
シリコンガラス編組電線　Silicon glass braided lead wire
φ4.5
周囲温度（℃）
Ambient temperature
）
％
（
D
er
at
in
g
ra
tio
100
80
60
40
20
0
 ‒ 50 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
‒55 20 180
20 ±1
10 ±1
t 1.5150  ±20
7 ±1
129  ±1
32
 ±
1
4-φ7
R7
36
 ±
1
50
 ±
0.
5
62
 ±
1
125  ±1
91 ±1
65 ±1
50 ±0.5
※SMRA80　※この外型はカスタム受注いたします。This is a customized product.
負荷率  (％）